IST8812
IST8812 Datasheet | Version 1.1                                                                                                                          1
IST8812
Low-Power Linear Hall
Analog Sensor
Datasheet
IST8812
IST8812 Datasheet | Version 1.1                                                                                                                          2

Note: When B ≠ 0 G, 𝐶ℎ𝑖𝑝_𝑜𝑛 = 𝑇𝑃𝑂 + 𝑡𝑅𝐸𝑆𝑃𝑂𝑁𝑆𝐸,
           When B = 0 G, 𝐶ℎ𝑖𝑝_𝑜𝑛 = 𝑇𝑃𝑂.
5. Ordering Information
Part Number Sensitivity (Typ.) BW
Package
Type
Package Qty Temperature Lead
IST8812-A 2.5 mV/G @ 5 V 30 kHz SOT23-3 3000pcs/Reel -40 – 85°C Cu
IST8812-B 1.5 mV/G @ 5 V 30 kHz SOT23-3 3000pcs/Reel -40 – 85°C Cu
IST8812-C 5 mV/G @ 5 V 30 kHz SOT23-3 3000pcs/Reel -40 – 85°C Cu
IST8812
IST8812 Datasheet | Version 1.1                                                                                                                          12
6. Packing Information
REEL DIMENSIONS TAPE DIMENSIONS
Q1  Q2
Q3  Q4